BRC  Valve and Controller for
Dust Collector System
Snifter dust monitor
Tuning Fork Level Switch
Capacitance Level Switch
Pneumatic Vibrator
Air Hammer
Remote Solenoid Pilot

BRC  DIAPHRAGM VALVES WITH FEMALE THREAD
2
ORDER INFORMATION
BRC 1 -  
18121110
Process connection
A7: 3/4"
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
11
Control method and wiring
A: Integrated type; Solenoid valve with lead wire
B: Integrated type; Solenoid valve with DIN connector
C: Remote type
10
00 0 0 0 7 MHA
12
Power supply for solenoid valve
A: 110Vac
B: 220Vac
18

13
Diaphragm type
A: Single diaphragm
B: Dual diaphragm
13
MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
B5: 3"
C: 24Vdc
0: Without solenoid valve
BRC-20SC BRC10000-ACA7A07MH0
Model Number Order Code
BRC-25SC BRC10000-ACA8A07MH0
BRC-42SC BRC10000-ACB1B07MH0
BRC-52SC BRC10000-ACB2B07MH0
BRC-62SC BRC10000-ACB4B07MH0
BRC-72SC BRC10000-ACB5B07MH0
BRC-20SC BRC10000-AA7A07MH
BRC-25SC BRC10000-AA8A07MH
BRC-42SC BRC10000-AB1B07MH
BRC-52SC BRC10000-AB2B07MH
BRC-62SC BRC10000-AB4B07MH
BRC-72SC BRC10000-AB5B07MH
Model Number Order Code
3
Model
Flow factor
Kv (m3/h)
Flow factor
Cv (gal/min)
Operating
pressure (Bar)
Weight
(g)
Orifice
(inch)
Number
(Diaphragm)
BRC  DIAPHRAGM VALVES WITH FEMALE THREAD
        REMOTE TYPE
Model: BRC-20SC Model: BRC-25SC Model:BRC-42SC Model: BRC-52SC